PLACENTIA-YORBA LINDA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
2024-2025 STUDENT CALENDAR
OPENING/CLOSING OF SCHOOLS

First Day of SChOOI (Pre K-T12)..... et e e e e e e s Tuesday, August 27, 2024
Last Day of SChool (PreSChOOI ONIY) ..ot e e e e e e e e e eaaeeeeas Wednesday, June 11, 2025
Last Day of School (Preppy K-12 MinimumM DAY) .......uviiiiiiiiiee ettt e stteee e st e e e s snteeeeessneeeaaee e e enes Thursday, June 12, 2025
NON-STUDENT/SCHOOL HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
[\ [o T ey (8T [T | I - R Friday, August 30, 2024
=1 o o T il 9 - U Monday, September 2, 2024
RV Y = E D - PSRRI Monday, November 11, 2024
Parent Conference (Elementary Students ONly)..........oouiiiiiiiiiiiiii e Friday, November 22, 2024
Thanksgiving ReCess (5 days).....cccuiuuiiiiiiiiiiiie e Monday, November 25 - Friday, November 29, 2024
Middle/High School End of Semester Grading Day (Secondary Students Only)..........ccoccocieiiiiieneiinnnen. Friday, December 20, 2024
Winter RECESS (10 AYS). ... uueieiiiiiieeee ettt e e e e e Monday, December 23 — Friday, January 3, 2025
Martin LUther KING JF. DAY .....oooiiiiiiii ettt e e e e e e e e e et et e e e e e e e e e e s e e annnneneees Monday, January 20, 2025
LIiNCOIN'S BIrtNAAY.........c..eiiiiieeeee et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e et b b e e e e e eaeeeeeeaaennaareneeees Monday, February 10, 2025
Presidents’ Holiday (Washington’s Birthday).............oeiiiiioiiiiiiieee e e Monday, February 17, 2025
SPriNG RECESS (5 AAYS)....uueiiieiiiiiiiee ettt e e e e nneeas Monday, April 14 — Friday, April 18, 2025
Y T=T g Lo = T I 2 PSPPSR Monday, May 26, 2025
MINIMUM DAYS
V[Te o] (3ol aoTo] W €1 x=To [ g e [ ) F- |2 U PP Friday, October 18, 2024
Elementary SChOOl Grading Day.......coouuiiiiiiiiiii ettt e e e nnaeee s Friday, November 8, 2024
Parent Conference (Elementary Only)..........cooiiiiiiiiiie e Wednesday & Thursday, November 20 & 21, 2024
Semester Finals (High SChool Only)........c..coiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e Wednesday & Thursday, December 18 & 19, 2024
Elementary Grading Day..........coooiiiiiiiiiiiiie et e et e e e e e e e e e e — e e e e e e e e e e se e et —reareaaaaaeaeaaaannae Friday, March 7, 2025
Middle SChOOl GradiNng DAY........ccceiiiiiieiiiiie et e et e e e e e e e e et e et e eae e e s e e s abarraeeeeeaaaeeseaaannstssaneeeaaeens Friday, March 21, 2025
Elementary Grading Day...........oouuiii ittt ettt e e e ettt e e e bttt e e e e aa e et e e e e e a et e e e e e nneeeeeaantreeeeeannneeens Friday, June 6, 2025
Semester Finals (Secondary ONly).........coooiiiiiiii e Wednesday & Thursday, June 11 & 12, 2025
GRADING PERIOD
[ g Lo o)l T =1 L U= o (Y SRR Friday, October 18, 2024
o o) T ] A T g1 (= Friday, November 8, 2024
End of Second QUArter (150 SEMESLET).........uiiiiiiiieieee ettt ettt e e neeseeenee e e nseeneas Friday, December 20, 2024
= g To l o) S Y=ot ) oo I I 410411 1= PSS Friday, March 7, 2025
=g o I o N I 11 N TU =T (= PSRRI Friday, March 21, 2025

End of Fourth Quarter/Third Trimester (2" SEMESLEr) .........couiiuiiiii e Thursday, June 12, 2025



